Deliver maximum return on your investment with this fast,
cost-effective industrial press. Print at up to 480 m2/hr
(5,166 ft2/hr). Drive business growth—print on a range of sheet
and roll-fed media or produce double-sided prints.(1 HP Scitex
Print Care maximizes uptime.
Build your on-demand business with a
faster press
•	 Produce	more	each	shift—print	up	to	80	sheets/hr	with	speeds

SAV),	Double-sided	banners
HP Scitex TJ8350 Industrial Press
Ordering information
Product CM008A:	HP	Scitex	TJ8350	Industrial	Press	(220V)
Options/Upgrades CG712A:	HP	Scitex	Double-sided	Printing	Kit
CM013A:	HP	Scitex	TJ8350	Printer	100+	upgrade	Kit(5
CM014A:	HP	Scitex	TJ8350	Printer	0-100	upgrade	Kit(5
CP402A:	HP	Scitex	TJ	Remote	Operator	Station
Upgrade
Original HP printing
supplies
CN980A:	HP	TJ100	1x10L	Supreme	Cyan	Scitex	Ink
CN981A:	HP	TJ100	1x10L	Supreme	Magenta	Scitex	Ink
CH832A:	HP	TJ210	2x5L	Yellow	Scitex	Ink
CN983A:	HP	TJ100	1x10L	Supreme	Black	Scitex	Ink
CN984A:	HP	TJ100	1x10L	Supreme	Light	Cyan	Scitex	Ink
Original HP printing
supplies
CN985A:	HP	TJ100	1x10L	Supreme	Light	Magenta
Scitex	Ink
CN986A:	HP	TJ100	Flash	1x10L	Flash	Cyan	Scitex	Ink
CN987A:	HP	TJ100	Flash	1x10L	Flash	Magenta	Scitex	Ink
CN988A:	HP	TJ100	Flash	1x10L	Flash	Yellow	Scitex	Ink
CN989A:	HP	TJ100	Flash	1x10L	Flash	Black	Scitex	Ink
CN990A:	HP	TJ100	Flash	1x10L	Flash	Light	Cyan
Scitex	Ink
CN991A:	HP	TJ100	Flash	1x10L	Flash	Light	Magenta
Scitex	Ink
Maintenance CN750A:	HP	MF10	25-liter	Scitex	Cleaner
CP399A:	HP	Scitex	E1	Print	Head	Assembly
(1 On 165 x 370 cm (65 x 145 in) sheets.
(2 Limitations to media may apply. Please refer to www.hp.com/go/
mediasolutionslocator
(3 According to standard ASTM D2565-99.
(4 X-Rite i1 Color for HP—Caldera profiles generated with i1 Profiler.
(5 Optional upgrade for HP Scitex TJ8300 Industrial Press.
(6 Tested with 100% ink coverage file in Billboard mode.